Ky60kK r. O6HMHCKa No naaBaHuto
O6HUHCK, no 24.09.2022

AncTtaHuns 6 My>xxunHbl, 50m BatTepdnsi 2013 n cTapwe
22.10.2022 - 12:39 CTapTOoBbIi NPOTOKO/

lop, poxaeHusa

3annbiB 1 n3 28, 12:39

0 OPJIOB AnekcaHap 05 CWOP "Onumn" KMC 27.23
1 KOPOJIEB AnekcaHgp 08 MY CLU "BecHa" KMC 27.00
2 OJABbLIOOB AmuTpuii 04 CLWIOP "Onumn" MC 25.41
3 CABEHKO Amutpwii 02 CLWOP "Onumn" MCMK 24.66
4 MNHWKEEB OmuTpnii 98 CLWOP "Onumn” MCMK 24.01
5 TEPACVIMEHKO Bnagucnas 01 CWOP "Onumn* MCMK 24.54
6 FOJTYBEB Makcum 99  CLUOP "Onumn" MC 24.77
7 CA®OHIOK puropuii 06 CLUOP "Onumn" KMC 26.55
8 MNMOXWOAEB Hukuta 06 OHP 27.15
9 KY3VH Muxaunn 08 CLWIOP "Onumn" Il 27.54

3annbiB 2 n3 28, 12:40

0 BALLUYH Bnagumup 05 CLOP "Onumn" KMC 28.30
1 COBEJ/IbHNKOB Makcum 07 CLIOP "Onumn" KMC 28.10
2 YEPHbILWEB AHgpeli 08 OHP 28.00
3 KO3bIPb Makcum 05 CLWOP "Onumn" MC 27.90
4 KNKOEB Tumodeit 07  CLWIOP "Onumn" | 27.61
5 KOPOJIEB Huikuta 06 CLUIOP "Onumn” KMC 27.68
6 KPbICOB Wnbs 06 CLUIOP "Onumn" KMC 27.94
7 TPUTOPBLEB ApTem 08 CLIOP "Onumn" KMC 28.09
8 YCMAHOB borgaH 08 CLIOP "Onumn" | 28.20
9 BEKOBWLLEB Ipuropuii 08 CLIOP "Onumn" KMC 28.33

3annbiB 3 n3 28, 12:40

0 KA3WNH Nnbsa o7 LICI Nogonbek ] 29.00
1 WOPWH Hukuta 07  UCI1 Nogonbek Il 29.00
2 MAHHAINOB Bagum 08 CLWIOP "Onumn* I 28.97
3 OUTYPUH NeoHung, 05 CLOP "Onumn" I 28.61
4 KAPABAHOB WBaH 06 AHP 28.50
5 KYPAKWH Martseii 06 CLWOP "Onumn* I 28.56
6 CBEHLMLIKVI Nnbs 07 AHP 28.90
7 KOCMOPHBIWV PomaH 08 AHP 29.00
8 XXENTEHKO ApTtemwuii 08 CLWIOP "Onumn" 29.00
9 JNEVHEKO Omutpuii 07  OHP 29.00

3annbiB 4 13 28, 12:41

0 KNBAPAWH Kupunn 09 CW UCKAT. OanHu0BO 30.10
1 BEMNIA Knum 07 [HP 30.00
2 CTEIMNAHOBWY Erop 09 MY CL "BecHa" Il 30.00
3 JEPI'YHOB Apocnas 07  CLWIOP "Onumn" 29.44
4 KOTYJNEB Anekcei 06 [Odomopepnoso 2 29.00
5 BACU/IbEB Mwuxaun 06 [Odomopepnoso 1 29.40
6 KYCAUEB CewmeH 07 CLWIOP "Onumn" Il 29.68
7 KY3WH Bnagncnas o7 MY CLLU "BecHa" 30.00
8 KOHCTAHTNHOB Anekcei 09 CLl "BecHa"r.o. Nogonbck I 30.00
9 MWJTOB Bnagucnas 05 CLWOP "Onumn" I 30.16
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3annbiB 5 13 28, 12:42

o

© oo ~NOOThhWDNPE

XPOMOB Martsei
MEJOKOB Bnagnmup
YAANOB JaHuna
BEPHOB Muxaun
FTOHYAPOB CrtaHucnaBs
MANELLKWH ®épop
BYOAEB Aptem
KY3bMWH Apocnas
OBUY/HHWKOB WVropb
®dOMUYEB Nnbs

3annbiB 6 n3 28, 12:43

OO N U WN PO

PYCAKOB [eHuc
MANBOPOJA ApceHuii
'YHBKO Omutpuii
AYBWHWH OeHunc
KANALWHWNKOB Cepreli
MWNEXWH OMuTpuii
BYAAEB [eHunc
BYTKEBWY BorpaH
LWAPOLUKWNH ApceHnii
SAMATUNH Makcum

3anbiB 7 13 28, 12:45

0
1

OO ~NOOOOPS~WN

OEHVNCEHKO CraHucnas
BOAPOB Erop

KO3/10B AHgpei
COMWNbHWK AHgpeii
BOWIKO Apocnas
KNCENEB Nnbs
MWPOHOB CrtenaH
MO3XYXWVH OmuTpnii
KPNBOLLEEB Bnagnumup
BOPOHKWH Oner

3annbiB 8 n3 28, 12:46

o

© oO~NOOTh~hWNPE

KYOANHOB AHpgpeii
PY3AHOB OmuTpuii
NYCJIMH Bnag,
MOJTABKWH Cepreii
KYNULIKUA Makcum
CVHUYKOB Aptem
CBATEL|, EBreHnii
BEPECHEB lNasen
NNEKCAKOB Amutpnii
CYNEWMAHOB Tarvp

07
08
07
08
07
06
08
07
05
09

09
08
08
06
06
07
07
10
07
05

09
07
06
08
09
09
08
08
06
09

08
08
07
05
10
08
09
08
08
10

LICI MNogonbek

CLIOP "Onnmn*

CLIOP "Onnmn*

CLU "BecHa" r.o. MNMoaonbck
Jomopenoso
Jomopenoso

ClW UCKA 1. OgmHU0BO
CLOP "Onumn*

CLU "Pycckuii megBeab”
CLUOP MockBuy

CLU "BecHa" r.o. NMopgonsbek
OHP

OHP

Jomopenoso
Jomopenoso

CLWOP "Onnmn"

CLlW UCKA 1. OgmHU0BO
CLLU "BecHa" r.o. NMogonbck
CLOP "Onnmn*

CLOP "Onnmn*

CLWOP "Onumn"

CLWOP "Onumn"

CLWIOP "Onumn”

MY CLL "BecHa"

MAI1 XoBpuHo

OHP

MY CLU "BecHa"

CLWIOP "Onumn"

CLU "Pycckunin measenb"
CLU "BecHa" r.o. MNMoaonbck

CLU "BecHa" r.o. MNMoaonbck
OHP

CLOP "Onumn*

CLOP "Onumn*

MY CLU "BecHa"

CLOP "Onunmn*

CLU "BecHa" r.o. MNMoaonsck
CLIOP "Onnmn*

CLU "BecHa" r.o. MNMoaonbck
CLL "BecHa" r.0. MNMogosnbcK

31.00
30.67
30.33
30.24
30.20
30.20
30.30
30.40
30.82
31.00

31.90
31.70
31.50
31.20
31.00
31.00
31.50
31.68
31.79
31.90

32.43
32.30
32.11
32.00
31.92
32.00
32.00
32.11
32.36
32.45

32.81
32.70
32.64
32.63
32.50
32.59
32.63
32.66
32.73
33.00
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3annbiB 9 n3 28, 12:47

0 AHAPEELWEB Makcum 11  CLWOP "Onumn" Il 33.78
1 MNIUMEHKO Muxann 09 CLlU "BecHa"r.0. NMogonbck 33.71
2 BAKYHWH Bacunwii 09 CLWOP "Onumn" ln 33.56
3 KY3HELOB ®epop 10 CLUOP "Onumn" Il 33.29
4 HEMOB JaHun 06 TbY MO CLUOP no BBC Il 33.00
5 CEMEHHUWKOB Wb 07 CLIOP "Onumn" Il 33.19
6 MYPATOB tOpuii 10 MY CL "BecHa" 33.50
7 NMNNbLLUMKOB WBaH 08 CLIOP "Onumn" [l 33.60
8 BAPKOB Tumodeii 10 CLOP "Onumn" Il 33.73
9 MEPKY/IOB Hazap 09 MY CLU "BecHa" ln 34.00

3annbiB 10 u3 28, 12:48

0 KYPHOCOB Auma 08 CLUOP "Onumn" I 34.30
1 WALLIKNH ApceHnii 10 ClU "BecHa" r.o. Nogonbek Il 34.26
2 CKPEBHEB Bsauyecnas o7 CLUOP "Onumn" 1ioH 34.17
3 NCAEB ViBaH 06 CLIOP "Onumn" 1l 34.11
4 MNCAPEB Apocnas 11 UCI Mogonbcek I 34.00
5 MAMOHTOB MupoH 09 CLOP "Onumn" I 34.04
6 KPYIMNHOB Hukuta 11  MATIT XoBpuHO 34.14
7 YOANBbLIOB Omutpwii 07 MBY "ClU daken" 34.22
8 LWYNBbXXEHKO Erop 09 AHP 34.30
9 CABOCTEHOK 'ne6 10 [OHP 34.31

3annbiB 11 n3 28, 12:49

0 KYAPALUOB WNeaH 07  CLWIOP "Onumn* 1woH 35.10
1 KO3bIPEB Butanwii 10 CLUOP "Onuvmn” 1woH 35.00
2 ABAKEJINA AHpu 07  MBY "ClWU daken” 34.90
3 AAPbVIH AmuTtpuii 10 CLU "BecHa"r.0. lNogosbck ] 34.67
4 TEPACVMUYYK Erop 08 CLl "BecHa"r.o. NMogonbck 34.47
5 MOLUMBAWMNO flennc 09 CUW UCKAT. OanHL0BO 34.50
6 MAOVBOEB A3um 07 CLWIOP "Onumn" Il 34.86
7 KPAUKOBCKWIN ApTem 10 'bY MO CLIOP no BBC ln 35.00
8 TOHYAPOB AnekcaHip 08 TI'bY MO CLUOP no BBC 1l 35.00
9 MNYTb OaHuun 06 CLWIOP "Onumn* 1l 35.12

3annbiB 12 13 28, 12:50

0 AKUMYTUH Muxaunn 07 CuW "Cnopt" 35.70
1 CABEHKOB Anekceii 10 CW UCKAT. OamHL0BO 35.50
2 BABUY Anekceii 09 CLWOP "Onumn* Il 35.34
3 BY3AKOB Cepreii 09 CLWOP "Onumn" i 35.19
4 CA®OHOB Anekcelii 08  MATI XoBpUuHO NT
5 MUXAIN/TIOB Matseii 10 [Jomopgepnoso 10 35.15
6 CTPEIMNETOB Aptem 05 CuW UCKAT. OanHuoBO 35.20
7 WWEWNH Apkaawii 08 CLWIOP "Onumn* 1ioH 3541
8 TOPBAYEB Cepreii 08 Cl "Cnopt" 35.53
9 NYKbAHOB Martseii 07 CuW "Cnopt" 35.70
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Ky60kK r. O6HMHCKa No naaBaHuto
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AnctaHuyus 6, MyxumHbl, 50m BatTtepdnsii

3annbiB 13 13 28, 12:51

0 XNLEHKO BaHs 07 CLWIOP "Onumn" ln 36.09
1 PYHTUKOB Erop 09 CLWOP "Onumn" ln 36.00
2 3AVILLEB OmuTpuii 09 MY CL "BecHa" ln 36.00
3 TYIEBCKNW Makcum 08 CLWIOP "Onumn* 1l 35.97
4 COKOJ10B Bopuc 10  MAIT XoBpuHO 35.80
5 W/bIK NBaH 10 CLWUOP "Onuvmn® ln 35.86
6 ®PN3EH Bnagnmup 12 MY CLU "BecHa" 36.00
7 CAHWH Wropb 07 CLWIOP "Onumn* 36.00
8 )XYPABJIEB MartBeii 07 CLWIOP "Onumn" ln 36.05
9 TOHKOB Wropb 10 CLUOP "Onnmn" 1i0H. 36.10

3annbiB 14 n3 28, 12:52

0 ANAOLWWMH Hukonai 11 My Cl "BecHa" 37.00
1 KHA3EB Bnagumnp 09  UCI1 Nogonbek Il 37.00
2 COPOKWH AaHun 05 CLWOP "Onumn* ln 36.65
3 3E/IEHLIOBCKUIN NBaH 08 CLWIOP "Onumn" il 36.40
4 WNPMAHOB faHuun 08 Cll "Cnopt" 36.12
5 BOYUAHLUEB Erop 10 CLUOP "Onumn" 1] 36.16
6 A®POMEEB MNasen 10 CLUOP "Onumn" lioH 36.59
7 KVNCENEB Makcum 08 CLWIOP "Onumn" lioH 36.80
8 WAXBA30B Unbs 07  CLWIOP "Onumn" 1woH 37.00
9 CEMEHYEHKO Hukonaii 11  [OHP 37.00

3annbiB 15 n3 28, 12:53

0 MBAHOB ViBaH 07  CLWIOP "Onumn* 1l 37.96
1 BABNYEB ApTtem MBY "CLU daken" 37.72
2 3AHETVH Bagum 09 CWOP "Onumn" il 37.48
3 NCAEB CrtenaH 09  [Odomopepnoso 3 37.20
4 BABDbI/IKNH Buktop 09 MY CLU "BecHa" n 37.00
5 KYUEPOB Martseli 09 Cul "Crnopt" 37.10
6 TOPENOB AHppeii 07  CWOP "Onumn" Il 37.22
7 CMEPKAJIOB Mapk 11 CLU "BecHa" r.o. Nogonbek ln 37.49
8 OMNAHACHKOK AnekcaHap 09 CLWOP "Onumn" 1l 37.95
9 UAPVLbIH Apocnas 08 CLWIOP "Onumn* 1l 37.97

3annbiB 16 n3 28, 12:54

0 OKPYTVH PomaH 08 CLUOP "Onumn" 1l 38.92
1 WEBKYHOB Makcum 06 CLWOP "Onumn* ln 38.70
2 YYQHOBELL ApceHuia 09 CLWOP "Onumn* ln 38.53
3 MUNLWAPWH NBaH 09 TI'bY MO CLUOP no BBC 1t0H. 38.00
4 NYOKWH Erop 12 MY CLU "BecHa" 38.00
5 AHOPWEHKO Knpunn 10 [OHP 38.00
6 MAJTAXOB Martsei 07  CLWOP "Onumn" 1ioH 38.01
7 CbIWLMKOB Muxaunn 09 CLWOP "Onumn* 1woH 38.67
8 MNHWNKEEB Apocnas 11  CWUOP "Onuvmn” ln 38.86
9 MONOA4LUOB Erop 13  CLU "Pycckuin megBep" 310 39.00
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Ky60kK r. O6HMHCKa No naaBaHuto
O6HUHCK, no 24.09.2022

AnctaHuyus 6, MyxumHbl, 50m BatTtepdnsii

3annbiB 17 n3 28, 12:55

0 CEHOB JleB 10 CLUOP "Onumn" 40.00
1 KIMMOB KoHcTaHTuH 12 MY CLU "BecHa" 39.50
2 NBALLKEBWY AHgpeii 10 ClU "BecHa" r.o. Nogonbek ln 39.46
3 APLIEB ApTtemuii 11 MY CLU "BecHa" 39.00
4 KY3VH Makcum 09 CuW "Cnopt" 39.00
5 KAJTAWWHWIK OmuTpunia 12 Jomopepnoso 3 39.00
6 AJNIEKCEEB Cepreli 07  CWUIOP "Onumn" lioH 39.39
7 OPATYHOB Makcum 10 CLUOP "Onumn" lioH 39.50
8 MATBEEB CeméH 09 CWOP "Onumn" lioH 39.93
9 WWPAEB PomaH 12 UCrl Mogonbek ln 40.00

3annbiB 18 3 28, 12:57

0 TA/IAbIKOB AaHnn 09 CWOP "Onumn" ln 40.82
1 KY3HELIOB ApTtem 12 Cl LUCKAT. OgnHuoBO 40.70
2 MAKCUMEHKO Makcum 10 CLlU "BecHa"r.o. NMogonsbek I 40.58
3 BPEAHEB BukTtop 11  CLU "BecHa" r.o. MNMogosnbck 1l 40.28
4 HOPUYYK Apocnas 10 CLUOP "Onuvmn* ln 40.07
5 CMHMUbIH CTtenaH 12 Jomopepnoso 10 40.20
6 TAJIbIX NBaH 08 CuW "Cnoprt" 40.35
7 XAP/IAMOB Tumodeii 08 CLIOP "Onumn" ln 40.62
8 WWEBYEHKO PycnaH 08 CLWOP "Onumn" 210H 40.76
9 NOrOPEJIOB Bacwnwii 11 MY CLU "BecHa" 41.00

3annbiB 19 n3 28, 12:58

0 AYPbIHVH AnekcaHap 11  ClU "BecHa" r.o. Nogonbek 1l 41.69
1 AYHAEB AnekcaHpgp 10 CLUOP "Onuvmn” 1ioH 41.45
2 POXXKOB Martgeii 11  CLU "BecHa" r.o. MNMogosnbck 1l 41.08
3 CEJIELIKU Muxaun 10 CuW UCKAT. OanHuoBo 41.00
4 MAKYPWH NBaH 10 CLUOP "Onumn” 1ioH 41.00
5 WYBWH CrenaH 12 MY CLU "BecHa" 41.00
6 AHVKEEHKO Hukonai 09 CLWOP "Onumn" 3cn 41.00
7 KNCEJEB Aptem 09 CWOP "Onumn" ln 41.36
8 CENAEB Ceprelii 10 ClU "BecHa" r.o. Nogonbek ln 41.57
9 BMUMKOB Bsauecnas 10 CLUOP "Onuvmn” 1ioH 41.88

3annbiB 20 13 28, 12:59

0 MMNbAVKOB Omutpuii 11  CWUOP "Onuvmn” 1l 43.00
1 KONEBATbBIX ApceHuii 10 CLWOP "Onunmn* 1woH 42.80
2 JMUTPUNEHKO ApTém 09 CLWOP "Onumn* 210H 42.20
3 TEMAI Aptem 11 MY CLU "BecHa" 42.00
4 BYJITAKOB Makcum 12 MY CLU "BecHa" 42.00
5 MEJNIELLKOB Makap 11 MY CLU "BecHa" 42.00
6 VBAHOB Erop 07 CLWOP "Onumn" lioH 42.16
7 KNCEJEB Wropb 12 CLUOP "Onvmn” 1l 42.24
8 JIOMNATWH HOpwii 11 My Cl "BecHa" 43.00
9 TAJIMH Tumyp 12 CW UCKAT. OamHL0BO 43.00
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Ky60kK r. O6HMHCKa No naaBaHuto
O6HUHCK, no 24.09.2022

AnctaHuyus 6, MyxumHbl, 50m BatTtepdnsii

3annbiB 21 13 28, 13:00

0 OrAHOB Tl'eopruii

1 A®OHWVH ApceHwuii

2 E®MIMEHKO Bnagumnp
3 MPAXWH CrtenaH

4 MABJTIOTUH 3axap

5 3ANLEB Cepreii

6 TATAPEHKO 3ayapg

7 KYYEPEHKO Cepreii

8 ABAYNJINA Mupramng,
9 NNYBAHOW Matseii

3annbiB 22 13 28, 13:01

TKAYEB Tumyp
KOHCTAHTVHOB Bacunuii
MY4YKOB PomaH

KOBAJIEB OAmuTpunia
3NHYEHKO ApTtem
ABAKAPOB ApceHuii
NAPUYEB AnekcaHgp
MNCAPEB Hukonalii
MPNAHEB KoHcTaHTuH
ME/IbHNKOB AnekcaHgp

OO N U WN PO

3annbiB 23 n3 28, 13:03

3blBEVIH Bnagucnas
CMWNPHOB Casenuii
YCMAHOB ne6
BYXOHOB Tumoderi
®PU3EH depop
APTEMOB Aptem
HVWKONAEB [eHunc
XXYPWH Makcum
MAPLWVH ApTem
MbIXTEEB Kupunn

OO ~NOOOUOA, WN PO

3annbiB 24 n3 28, 13:04

HUKNTUNH Tumodpeii
BYKAPEB [eHunc
KPVBYNY EBreHwii
KPAUKOBCKWIA fennc
JABbIAOB AnekcaHap
MOTAMNOB AmuTtpwii
FPUTOPALL Cepreii
MOCWH ApceHuii
KOCTEHKOB Huknta
9 AbAUEHKO TuxoH

o

O~NO UL RAWDNPE

11
09
09
11
08
09
11
09
10
10

11
12
11
09
12
12
10
11
11
12

07
09
12
11
12
12
12
10
12
10

10
10
10
13
12
11
12
10
12
08

CLlW UCKA 1. OgmHU0BO
CLUOP "Onumn"

CLUOP "Onumn"

Culw "Cnopt"

CLUOP "Onumn”

CLl "Cnopt"

CWwOP "Onumn"

CLLU "BecHa" r.o. NMogonsck
CLWOP "Onumn"

CLUOP "Onumn"

CLUOP "Onumn"

CLUOP "Onumn"

CLUOP "Onumn"

CLUOP "Onumn”

ClW UCKA 1. OgmHU0BO
CLL "BecHa" r.o. NMogonsck
CWOP "Onumn"

CLWOP "Onumn"

ClW LCKA r. OgnHuoBO
CLUOP "Onumn"

CLWOP "Onumn"

CLWOP "Onumn"

CLUOP "Onumn”

CWwOP "Onumn"

MY CLLU "BecHa"

CWOP "Onumn"

CLLU "BecHa" r.o. NMogonbck
CLWOP "Onumn"

MY CLLU "BecHa"

MBY "CLLU daken"

CLUOP "Onumn"

CLIOP "Onnmn*

CWOP "Onumn"

'Y MO CLUOP no BBC
CWOP "Onumn"

CLLU "BecHa" r.o. NMogonbck
Cl LCKA r. OgnHuoBO
’BY MO CLUOP no BBC
CLUOP "Onumn"

CLIOP "Onnmn*

1t0H
1t0H

10H

210H
1l

20H

210H
210H
210H
210H

10H
1t0H
20H

1t0H

10H
10H
1ioH
1i0H

20H
1t0H
1t0H

20H
10H

1t0H.
1t0H.

310H
1]

1t0H.

20H
10H

44.50
4431
44.18
44.00
43.02
44.00
44.00
44.25
44.50
45.00

45.50
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.20
45.58

48.11
47.68
46.42
46.33
46.00
46.00
46.38
47.58
48.00
48.20

50.27
50.00
50.00
49.00
48.50
48.60
49.30
50.00
50.00
50.65
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3annbiB 25 13 28, 13:05

0 TUTOB AHppeli 11 CWOP "Onuvmn* 210H 52.00
1 KNELWEB Masen 10 CLUOP "Onnmn" 310H 52.00
2 OPAT'YHOB AHppeii 13  CLUOP "Onuvmn" 51.20
3 MOrPEB AnaH 11 MBY "ClI daken” 51.13
4 3AVILEB fpocnas 10 CLWOP "Onunmn* 1woH 50.88
5 3APIOTVH Enucei 07  CLWIOP "Onumn* ln 51.10
6 TAMNKNH Casenuii 13 CW UCKAT. OanHuoBO 51.20
7 PbIKOB Aptem 12 CLlU "BecHa" r.o. NMogonsbek lioH 51.56
8 WMAKOB [eHuc 11 CLUOP "Onvmn” 210H 52.00
9 BAJIAMYTOB [OaHun 10 CLUOP "Onnmn" 210H 52.07

3annbiB 26 13 28, 13:07

0 EBOOKMMOB [ieHuc 11  CuW "Cnopt" 55.20
1 KYLEEHKO Muxann 10 CLWUOP "Onunmn" 310H 55.00
2 MOCWH Makcum 12 ’BY MO CLUOP no BBC 1i0H. 55.00
3 XOAObIPEB ApTem 12  MBY "ClU daken" 54.49
4 PA3AHOB Unbs 12  CWOP "Onumn" 210H 52.22
5 KOIMNTOB ApTém 12 MBY "ClU daken" 54.35
6 TYPKNH degop 09 CLIOP "Onumn" Il 54.93
7 BACOB WBaH 12 I'bY MO CLUOP no BBC 210H. 55.00
8 TAIbYNK Martseii 11 CLUOP "Onumn” 210H 55.00
9 YNIbAYEHKO Hukuta 11  MbY "ClU daken" 55.38

3annbiB 27 n3 28, 13:08

0 CAMOXWNH Muxann 09 CLIOP "Onumn" 210H 58.76
1 ABAYNAEB Anu 12 CLUOP "Onvmn" 210H 58.00
2 NCKYCHbIX ApTtem 12 CLU "BecHa" r.o. MNMogosnbck 57.57
3 JIEOHOB BukTtop 13  CLU "BecHa" r.o. Nogonbck 6/p 56.71
4 BEJ/IMKOB [eHuc 11  CLUOP "Onumn" 210H 56.00
5 LLYPKOB J/laBpeHTwii 12 CLU "BecHa"r.0. Nogosnbck 210H 56.45
6 BABNYEB Sayappg 11  MBY "ClWI daken" 57.19
7 MOPO30B depop 13 MY CLU "BecHa" 58.00
8 ®OH-/TYUY JleB 13 MY CL "BecHa" 58.00
9 BEPE)XKOB Butanuii 08 CLUOP "Onumn" 210H 59.08

3annbiB 28 13 28, 13:10

0 OPJIOB Bcesonog 13  CWOP "Onvmn* 210H 1:04.40
1 BAPAHOB PaguoH 12 CWOP "Onunmn* 210H 1:03.07
2 COPOKWVH Bagum 12 CLIOP "Onuvmn® 310H 1:00.00
3 ENIELKAN Tumodel 12 CLIOP "Onuvmn” 310H 1:00.00
4 IOKABAKOB [asupg, 12 CLIOP "Onuvmn” 310H 59.75
5 NMETPOB AHTOH 11  CuW "Cnopt" 1:00.00
6 LWENN ApTem 12 CLWOP "Onnmn* 310H 1:00.00
7 KNPCAHOB Muxaun 13 MY CL "BecHa" 1:00.00
8 TPOAHOB Bnagucnas 13  CWOP "Onvmn* 1:03.89
9 OOPOHWMH 3axap 08 CLUOP "Onumn" I NT
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